SHORT FORM DEED OF TR	UST AND ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS
	TOOLGAMENT OF REALS
THIS DEED OF TRUST, made this 17th	day of February, 1987
KEITH D. BARNETT AND ELMA BARNETT, h	usband and wife as joint tenants
whose mailing address is P.O. Box 464, Cali	1 1
STEWART TITLE OF NEVADA, a Nevada Corporation	(city) (state) (zie code)
D. DALL AND MAKITAN RAY buckers	
DONALD B. RAY AND MARILYN RAY, husband and wife, WILLIAM BROOK AND BARBARA R. BROOK, husband and wife, and JAHE RAY, an unmarried woman, as joint tenants	
WITNESSETH: THAT WHEREAS Trustor has borrowed and received from Pages in the called BENEFICIARY,	
FORTY SIX THOUSAND AND 00/100(\$46,000.00) DOLLARS	
and has agreed to repay the same, with interest, to Benefit of a promissory note of even date herewith, executed and	
NOW, THEREFORE for the purpose of securing and	the district by (fusion;
said promissory note and of any money with interest the	ment of the Trustor herein contained including payment of the reon that may be divanced by or otherwise become due to Trustrose of securing payment of the
after advanced for the account of Trustee by the account of Trustee by the benefit	
I FERS ID TRUSTEE in TRUST WITH DOWNER	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O
Six (6) in Block Numbered Thinks	that properly in * County, Nevada, described as: c Adjoining Easterly Half of Lot Numbered (37) in the Adjoin
City of Caliente, Lincoln, County, Neva	e Adjoining Easterly Half of Lot Numbered (37) in the ALICE C. DIXON ADDITION to the
, , , , , , , , ,	· / \ \
*Lincoln	. \
· ·	
Note secured by this Deed of Trust payable at Las Vegas, NV, or as otherwise directed TOGETHER WITH all appurtenances in which Trustor has any interest, including water rights benefiting said realty whether represented by shares	
TRUSTOR ALSO ASSIGNS to Beneficiary all rents, issues, and profits of said realty, reserving the right to collect and use	
riciary to collect and enforce the same by any lawful mean	s in the name of any party bessele.
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD SAID PROPERTY UPON AND SUBJE	ECT TO THE TRUSTS AND AGREEMENTS HEREIN 4
note secured hereby, that provisions (1) to (2) instruction Agrees; By the execution and delivery of this Deed of Trust and the	
(WHICH PROVISIONS ARE PRINTED ON THE REVERSE HEREOF) hereby are adopted and incorporated herein and made a part hereof as fully as though set forth herein at length; that he will observe and perform said provisions; and that the and parties set forth in this Deed of Trust.	
The parties agree that with respect to provision 17, the amount of fire insurance required by covenant 2 shall be \$ 16,000.0. and with respect to attorney's fees provided for by covenant 7 the percentage shall be 8 1/2 %.	
and with respect to attorney's fees pr	ovided for by covenant 7 the percentage about to 8 1/2
to him at his address hereinbefore set forth.	Notice of Default and of any Notice of Sale hereunder be mailed
2.162	
Lett Cilaret	- Eleve Be. To
KEITH D. BARNETT	ELMA BARNETT
STATE OF NEVADA,	
COUNTY OF	
00 juli 2/20	ESCROW NO. ST-87-02-2052 DB
before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared	
Keith D. Barnett and	WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Brook & Ray, et al
Elma Barnett	c/o 3075 Dalen Place, San Diego, CA 92122
known to me to be the person. Selection in and who expected the farrence between	15. 86705
the foregoing instrument, who attinuviledged is me that \(\frac{1}{2} \text{in } \frac{1}{2} \) exercised the same freely and voluntarily and for the mean and	FILTE AND PECCEDED AT REDUEST OF
The state of the s	Dominick Belingheri
WITNESS my band and official sent.	April 17, 1987
- war six Rhinisan	A 48, conserva or London
Notary Public in and for Soid County and State NOTARY PUBLIC	Permit to manage of the Permit to the Permit
STATE OF NEVADA	19 475 UICOM
County of Clark	Country the PADA.
Dorothy R. Adriansen	FRANK C. HULSE
My Appointment Expires July 2, 1987	m Mala Paris
d PMC Gass N PRINCIPAGE, INC.	By Mala Cordie. Deputy
	BOOK 74 PACE 475

FORM NO 629 DOFN PRINTING, INC.

74 PAGE 475 BOCK